Produktbeschreibung FHA-C
Product Description FHA-C
Motorfeedback System
Motor Feedback System
	Inkrementeller Sinus/Cosinus Encoder
	 Incremental sine/cosine encoder
	HIPERFACE® single-/multiturn Absolutencoder
	 HIPERFACE® single-/multiturn absolute encoder

According to
customer requirements
Bestellbezeichnung
Ordering Code
FHA 17C 100 H C1024 B EC K SP– – – – – – – –
Bestellbezeichnungen
Ordering Code
Motorfeedback System
Motor feedback system
Beschreibung
Description
C1024 Inkrementelles Sinus/Cosinus Encodersystem
Incremental sine/cosine encoder system
S1024 Singleturn absolutes HIPERFACE® Encodersystem
Singleturn absolute HIPERFACE® encoder system
M1024 Multiturn absolutes HIPERFACE® Encodersystem
Multiturn absolute HIPERFACE® encoder system
M512P Multiturn absolutes EnDat 2.2/01 Encodersystem
Multiturn absolute EnDat 2.2/01 encoder system
Sensor Optionen
Sensor options
Beschreibung
Description
EC
Singleturn absolutes EnDat 2.2/01
Encodersystem am Getriebeabtrieb
Singleturn absolute EnDat 2.2/01
encoder system at the gear output
Kabel- und Steckeroptionen
Cable and connector options
Beschreibung
Description
K Axialer Kabelausgang (FHA-17C auf Anfrage)
Cable outlet axial (FHA-17C on request)
R Steckerabgang axial (nur mit M512P)
Connector axial (only with M512P)
S Steckerabgang radial (nur mit M512P)
Connector radial (only with M512P)
– Standard (Radialer Kabelabgang)